RE 095 Answer Key

John Glenn: Legendary Astronaut

Page 2, Pull Apart Activity:

The town renamed their high school after John Glenn!

Page 3. Mirror Activity:

Engineering Degree

Page 4, Solve the Problem Activity:

180 minutes + 23 minutes = 203 minutes

Page 5. Unscramble Activity:

NEIL ARMSTRONG

Page 8, Cross Out and Replace Activity:

moon Earth; 3 2; youngest oldest; Iowa Ohio

Page 9, Put in Order Activity:

- 3 John Glenn orbited the earth on Friendship 1.
- 1 John Glenn delivered newspapers.
- 4 John Glenn was elected U.S. Senator for Ohio.
- 2 John Glenn marries Annie, his childhood sweetheart.

Page 12, Pop Quiz:

1) Cambridge, Ohio; 2) 7; 3) U.S. Senator; 4) 77 years old; 5) 3 times